
€11.50

€10.50

€10.00

€10.50

€10.50

1 Wheat   2 Crustaceans   3 Eggs   4 Fish   5 Peanuts   6 Soy Beans   7 Dairy   8 Nuts           9 Celery   10 Mustard   11 Sesame   12 Sulphur Dioxide   13 Lupin   14 Molluscs 1 Wheat   2 Crustaceans   3 Eggs   4 Fish   5 Peanuts   6 Soy Beans   7 Dairy    8 Nuts            9 Celery   10 Mustard   11 Sesame   12 Sulphur Dioxide   13 Lupin   14 Molluscs

12

12

12

7,12

12

12

12
White rum, strawberry purée 
& lime juice garnished with a 
strawberry

Vodka, peach schnapps, 
cranberry juice & orange juice 
garnished with a pineapple 

Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, 
passion fruit purée, vanilla & 
lime juice garnished with a half 
a passionfruit  

€11.00

€10.50

€11.00

€13.50

€14.00

1 Wheat   2 Crustaceans   3 Eggs   4 Fish   5 Peanuts   6 Soy Beans   7 Dairy   8 Nuts           9 Celery   10 Mustard   11 Sesame   12 Sulphur Dioxide   13 Lupin   14 Molluscs 1 Wheat   2 Crustaceans   3 Eggs   4 Fish   5 Peanuts   6 Soy Beans   7 Dairy    8 Nuts            9 Celery   10 Mustard   11 Sesame   12 Sulphur Dioxide   13 Lupin   14 Molluscs

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, 
passion fruit purée, vanilla & 
lime juice garnished with a half 
a passionfruit  

White rum, lime juice, simple 
syrup & fresh mint topped 
with crushed ice 

€10.00

€9.50

€10.00

FILTERED WATER

STILL & SPARKLING 
Glass - €1.70
Bottle - €3.20

 €5.00

 €2.70

1 Wheat   2 Crustaceans   3 Eggs   4 Fish   5 Peanuts   6 Soy Beans   7 Dairy    8 Nuts            9 Celery   10 Mustard   11 Sesame   12 Sulphur Dioxide   13 Lupin   14 Molluscs

12

12

12

12

1 Wheat   2 Crustaceans   3 Eggs   4 Fish   5 Peanuts   6 Soy Beans   7 Dairy   8 Nuts   
9 Celery   10 Mustard   11 Sesame   12 Sulphur Dioxide   13 Lupin   14 Molluscs

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€7.20

5,6,7,8

1,6,7,12

3,7

1,3,7,8,12

1,7,12

1,3,6,7,8

1 Wheat   2 Crustaceans   3 Eggs   4 Fish   5 Peanuts   6 Soy Beans   7 Dairy   8 Nuts   
9 Celery   10 Mustard   11 Sesame   12 Sulphur Dioxide   13 Lupin   14 Molluscs

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

3,7,8

6,7,12

1,3,6,7,12

1,3,6,7,8,12

1,6,7

1,6,7

1,7,12

White rum, lime juice, strawberry 
purée & fresh mint leaves shaken with 
crushed ice and topped with fresh 
strawberries

White rum, dash of Prosecco, 
fresh mint & lime topped with 
prosecco & crushed ice

Martini, Mickey Finn’s & 
apple juice garnished with 
a lollipop! 

Prosecco & strawberry purée 
topped with Creme de Cassis

€11.00

€12.45

€9.00

€10.00

€10.50

1 Wheat   2 Crustaceans   3 Eggs   4 Fish   5 Peanuts   6 Soy Beans   7 Dairy   8 Nuts           9 Celery   10 Mustard   11 Sesame   12 Sulphur Dioxide   13 Lupin   14 Molluscs

12

12

12

12

12


